May 28, 2023

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

13303 Shozaki A
FROM : Fukuoka, 06

Skl Number Name
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N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

08436
07385
12364
12365
13048
13062
13549
12199

Tajima, Megumi
Matoba, Yudai
Hirai, Shinya
Hirai, Akiko
Yoneda, Koji
Kusaba, Hiroyuki
Ishimatsu, Misako

Katamura, Norihiro

N 9999

13304 Shozaki B

FROM : Fukuoka, 06
Skl Number Name
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11447
12286
13272
13273
13531
13530
12200
13270

Shozaki, Miyuki
Imai, Taku

Fuji, Tomoaki
Zaitsu, Tatsuki
Sato, Yuki

Koga, Naoya
Shinjo, Yasumoto

Goto, Taiyo

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
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13401

GEJIO

FROM : Fukuoka, 06
Skl Number Name

* 4

13282
13281
03051
11983
13283
07262
13287
12206

Kuwahata, Yasuaki
Aramaki, Junichi
Mizoguchi, Hiroki
Tsuru, Masashi
Geji, Kazuya
Torihara, Saki
Konya, Misato
Machida, Kaho

N 8888



