## 9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

	3303		·	N 9999		4 Shoza		N 9999	13401	GEJIO	- 00	N 8	888
-	ROM	: Fukuoka	1, 06		FROI	√ : Fukuo	ка, 06		FROM	: Fukuoka	a, U6		
	<u>s</u>	kl Number	<u>Name</u>		3	<u>Skl</u> Numb	<u>er</u> <u>Name</u>		SI	kl Number	<u>Name</u>		
*	;	<b>3</b> 08436	Tajima, Megumi		*	<b>2</b> 11447	Shozaki, Miyuki		* 4	13282	Kuwahata, Yasuaki		
*	9	<b>9</b> 07385	Matoba, Yudai		*	<b>8</b> 12286	lmai, Taku		* 6	13281	Aramaki, Junichi		
*		<b>5</b> 12364	Hirai, Shinya		*	<b>2</b> 13272	Fuji, Tomoaki		* 5	03051	Mizoguchi, Hiroki		
*	:	<b>2</b> 12365	Hirai, Akiko		*	<b>4</b> 13273	Zaitsu, Tatsuki		* 6	11983	Tsuru, Masashi		
*		<b>4</b> 13048	Yoneda, Koji		*	<b>3</b> 13531	Sato, Yuki		* 4	13283	Geji, Kazuya		
*	:	<b>2</b> 13062	Kusaba, Hiroyuki		*	<b>3</b> 13530	Koga, Naoya		* 4	07262	Torihara, Saki		
*	:	<b>2</b> 13549	Ishimatsu, Misako		*	8 12200	Shinjo, Yasumoto		* 1	13287	Konya, Misato		
*	(	12199	Katamura, Norihiro		*	<b>6</b> 13270	Goto, Taiyo		* 2	12206	Machida, Kaho		